Time
End

Place |

ROOM BR1

| PLENARY ROOM

ROOM BR1

PLENARY ROOM I ROOM BR1

08:30

09:00

Registration

09:30

10:00

10:30

Workshop 1

11:00

Coffee Break

Registration

Registration

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

Workshop 2

14:30

15:00

Lunch

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

Workshop 2

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

Coffe break

19:30

20:00

20:30

Welcome Reception

21:30

22:30

23:00

23:30

00:00

00:30

Opening Ceremony

Keynote Session

Lunch

Keynote Session

Posters

Closing / Best Paper Awards

Conference GalaDinner




